PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE)

2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 28 candidates

for recruitment to 06 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

AUDITOR (BS-13), PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE (ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS), ON REGULAR BASIS

IN THE PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

result of

2.

written test held on 31-07-2017

Interview as a

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

ROLL

DIARY

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10039
10051
10059
10069
10070
10074
10076
10083
10085
10 10087
11 10112
12 10140
13 10151
14 10174
15 10175
16 10176
17 10186
18 10199
19 10235
20 10256
21 10257
22 10282
23 10285
24 10290
25 10294

©CONOUTAWNP %l%

NO.

41600276
41600274
41600239
41600229
41600172
41600219
41600190
41600117
41600201
41600052
41600154
41600153
41600211
41600051
41600110
41600210
41600118
41600287
41600221
41600147
41600092
41600220
41600279
41600252
41600033

ABDUL REHMAN

AKBAR ALI

ALI RAZA ASLAM

ARIF AZI1Z QURESHI

ARIF HUSSAIN

ASAD ULLAH KHAN

ASID HAIDER

ASRAR HASSAN

BASIR ALl

BILAL BASHIR

[JAZ ALI

MUDASSAR ALTAF

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ANWAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM
MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF UR RAHMAN
RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN
SHAFAQAT ALI

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH
USMAN GHANI

WAQAR UL HASSAN

WASEEM ABBAS

ZEESHAN RAFAQAT

FATHER'S NAME

KHAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BHUTTA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AZ|Z AHMED

NOOR MUHAMMAD
ALLAH DITTA

HAIDER ALI

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BUKHASH
ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

MEHAR UMAR DRAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUGHAL
JALAL DIN

KHALID MEHMOOD

RAI BASHIR AHMED
LIAQAT ALI

SYED ABID HUSSAIN
MUSLEH UD DIN

QUTAB ALI

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN KHAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN



WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO.  NO. NO.

26 10016 41600197 FARDOAS NIAMET

27 10021 41600163 MISBAH NOUREEN

28 10033 41600167 ZILLE HUMA
4.

FATHER'S NAME

NIAMET ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
ABDUL SITTAR KHAN

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 15-A2017

Dated: 08 -08-2017

Secretary



