

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 28 candidates</u> for recruitment to 06 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF AUDITOR (BS-13), PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE (ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS), ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 31-07-2017

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10039	41600276	ABDUL REHMAN AKBAR ALI ALI RAZA ASLAM ARIF AZIZ QURESHI	KHAN MUHAMMAD
2	10051	41600274	AKBAR ALI	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BHUTTA
3	10059	41600239	ALI RAZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
4	10069	41600229	ARIF AZIZ QURESHI	AZIZ AHMED
5	10070	41600172	ARIF HUSSAIN	NOOR MUHAMMAD
6	10074	41600219	ASAD ULLAH KHAN	ALLAH DITTA
7	10076	41600190	ASID HAIDER	HAIDER ALI
8	10083	41600117	ARIF HUSSAIN ASAD ULLAH KHAN ASID HAIDER ASRAR HASSAN BASIR ALI BILAL BASHIR IJAZ ALI	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
9	10085	41600201	BASIR ALI	RAFAQAT ALI
10	10087	41600052	BILAL BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
11	10112	41600154	IJAZ ALI	MUHAMMAD BUKHASH
12	10140	41600153	MUDASSAR ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM
13	10151	41600211	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
14	10174		MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR	
15	10175	41600110	MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR	MEHAR UMAR DRAZ
16	10176		MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUGHAL	
17	10186	41600118	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM	JALAL DIN
18	10199	41600287	MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF UR RAHMAN	KHALID MEHMOOD
19	10235	41600221	RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN	RAI BASHIR AHMED
20	10256	41600147	SHAFAQAT ALI	LIAQAT ALI
21	10257	41600092	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH	SYED ABID HUSSAIN
22	10282	41600220	USMAN GHANI	MUSLEH UD DIN
23	10285	41600279	WAQAR UL HASSAN	QUTAB ALI
24	10290	41600252	WASEEM ABBAS	ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN KHAN
25	10294	41600033	ZEESHAN RAFAQAT	ASHIQ HUSSAIN

WOMEN QUOTA

ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
10016	41600197	FARDOAS NIAMET	NIAMET ALI
10021	41600163	MISBAH NOUREEN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
10033	41600167	ZILLE HUMA	ABDUL SITTAR KHAN
	NO. 10016 10021	NO. NO. 10016 41600197 10021 41600163	NO. NO. 10016 41600197 FARDOAS NIAMET 10021 41600163 MISBAH NOUREEN

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 15-A2017

Dated: 08 -08-2017

Secretary